Total Time: 48:50

Order Number

168
288
124
286
258
117
162
242
293
119
121
129
195
82

275
206
285

8/16/15 - Oakdale Park - Bridgewater

Time
2:35
2:45
2:30
3:20
5:20
1:50
2:00
2:50
2:30
2:45
2:55
3:20
2:55
2:40
1:55
3:15
3:25

Title
Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit
Lead Me to that Fountain
He's Coming Again So Soon - Q.
For the Beauty of the Earth
Been in the storm
My Rock - Q.
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson) - Q.
Jesus Gave Me Water
God Moves in a Windstorm
Prodigal Son
Deep River
Loch Lomand - Hanawalt
Shenandoah
Java Jive - Q.
I'll Fly Away
View That Holy City
Low Down The Chariot



