Total Time: 48:50 8/16/15 - Oakdale Park - Bridgewater

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	168	2:35	Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit
2	288	2:45	Lead Me to that Fountain
3	124	2:30	He's Coming Again So Soon - Q.
4	286	3:20	For the Beauty of the Earth
5	258	5:20	Been in the storm
6	117	1:50	My Rock - Q.
7	162	2:00	Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson) - Q.
8	242	2:50	Jesus Gave Me Water
9	293	2:30	God Moves in a Windstorm
10	119	2:45	Prodigal Son
11	121	2:55	Deep River
12	129	3:20	Loch Lomand - Hanawalt
13	195	2:55	Shenandoah
14	82	2:40	Java Jive - Q.
15	275	1:55	I'll Fly Away
16	206	3:15	View That Holy City
17	285	3:25	Low Down The Chariot